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Category 6 Vertical12 Port Patch Panel, Black, 1/box
Hellermannlyton
Base Data

Local Order Number
Type
Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Performance Category
Port count
Sub Category

Technical Description

Short Description

Product Dimensions
Height in Units
Width W (imperial)
Width W (metric)
Height H (imperial)
Height H (metric)
Depth D (imperial)
Depth D (metric)
Depth D2 (imperial)
Depth D2 (metric)

Logistics and Packaging
Quantity per
Package Quantity (imperial)
Package Quantity
Carton Quantity

Material and Specifications

PP110C612V
PP110C612V
Black (BK)

+ Write-on labels provided for easy identification.
* Clear plastic channel protects PCB and allows easy viewing of wiring label.
* Front face provides an attractive, flush appearance.

HellermannTyton’s Category 6 Universal patch panels are pre-configured in 12, 24 and 48 port versions to meet the
needs of nearly all customer applications. The panels are offered with increments of 6 port modules — which can be
replaced if damaged during installation.

Category 6 (Class E)
12
Panel

Also available in standard 1U 24 ports or 2U 48 ports, the Universal panel range offers quality, performance and value.
Tested to exceed all ISO/IEC 11801 and ANSI/TIA/EIA 568-C.2 Category 6 performance standards, the Universal
patch panel offers backward compatibility with Category 5e, Category 5 and woice products.

The Universal panel is supplied with a clear plastic channel which protects the PCB and allows easy viewing of wiring
label.

Category 6 Vertical12 Port Patch Panel, Black, 1/box

1U

104"
255.0 mm
3.35"
85.0 mm
1.85"
47.0 mm
1.85"
47.0 mm
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UL Listed (US and Canada) Yes
Wiring 568A
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