HellermannTyton

PP110C612V

Article Number: 853-50001

Category 6 Vertical12 Port Patch Panel, Black, 1/box

HellermannTyton

Base Data

Local Order Number	PP110C612V	
Туре	PP110C612V	
Color	Black (BK)	
Features and Benefits	 Write-on labels provided for easy identification. Clear plastic channel protects PCB and allows easy viewing of wiring label. Front face provides an attractive, flush appearance. 	
Product Description	HellermannTyton's Category 6 Universal patch panels are pre-configured in 12, 24 and 48 port versions to meet the needs of nearly all customer applications. The panels are offered with increments of 6 port modules – which can be replaced if damaged during installation.	
Performance Category	Category 6 (Class E)	
Port count	12	
Sub Category	Panel	
Technical Description	Also available in standard 1U 24 ports or 2U 48 ports, the Universal panel range offers quality, performance and value. Tested to exceed all ISO/IEC 11801 and ANSI/TIA/EIA 568-C.2 Category 6 performance standards, the Universal patch panel offers backward compatibility with Category 5e, Category 5 and voice products. The Universal panel is supplied with a clear plastic channel which protects the PCB and allows easy viewing of wiring label.	
Short Description	Category 6 Vertical 12 Port Patch Panel, Black, 1/box	

Product Dimensions

Height in Units	1U
Width W (imperial)	10.4 "
Width W (metric)	255.0 mm
Height H (imperial)	3.35 "
Height H (metric)	85.0 mm
Depth D (imperial)	1.85 "
Depth D (metric)	47.0 mm
Depth D2 (imperial)	1.85 "
Depth D2 (metric)	47.0 mm

Logistics and Packaging

Quantity per	box
Package Quantity (imperial)	1
Package Quantity	1
Carton Quantity	1

UL Listed (US and Canada) Yes

Wiring 568A

© HellermannTyton 2014